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LED namna A5 G45B 230V 3W 225Im E27 280° IP20 830

Ko n3penusa 14082

LieeToBas TemnepaTypa
CBETOBOW NOTOK

Tennbi 6ensin 3000K
225nomeHa(oB)

S PheKTUBHOCTb CBETM/IbHMKA Im79 75Im/W

Hanps>xeHne nutaHus
MoLHOCTb
HoMUHanbHLIN TOK
Yron nuH3bl

MHesno

Cri

3alnTHOE CTEK0

Cpok cnyx6bl

BbicoTa

OvameTp

B ynakoBke

B Awunke

MaTepuan kopnyca
MonvpoBska

KonnyecTBo BKAOYEHUIA
JKcnayaTaumMoHHas cpefa
Pabouas TemnepaTypa
CepTudmnkaThbl

Knacc sHepronoTpebneHus
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230V

3W
30mA
280°

E27

80

IP20
25000h
82.0mm
45.0mm
5wt
50wT
aNOMUHUI + NNACTUK
KOBPUK
12500pa3

ANA BHYTPEHHEro NCnojib30BaHNA

-10°C-40°C
CE, TUV-GS,RoHS
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